Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harriet Allen - (1355837) - Dorking Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.77
33.80
33.97
34.19
34.38
34.48
34.75
34.87
34.93
34.98
35.00
35.32
35.83
36.46
39.84
40.41
41.20
41.42
41.46
4153
41.69
41.85
42.70
43.59
46.85

55.66
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Round

Date

08/10/23
22/05/22
12/03/23
06/11/22
15/01/23
06/03/22
08/12/22
07/12/23
05/12/21
02/10/22
18/09/22
25/06/22
10/10/21
26/06/21
18/05/19
29/06/19
03/03/19
15/12/19
16/11/19
28/04/19
06/01/19
10/06/18
14/10/18
09/12/18
19/05/18
05/11/17

Meet
Epsom District Autumn Open Meet 2023
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam Spring Time Trial 2023

Dorking SC Open Meet 2022

Haslemere, Farnham & Godalming Last Chance Meet 23

Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022

Dorking SC Sprint Club Championships 2022
Dorking SC Sprint Club Championships 2023
Guildford City SC County Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022
Dorking SC September Sizzler 2022

Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022

Cranleigh ASC Oct 2021 Open Meet

Box Hill

Box Hill Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2019
Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash & Dash 2019
Box Hill Club Championships

Mark Menzies Meet April 2019

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

S&C Santa's Splash and Dash

Box Hill Club Championships

Haslemere Autumn Sparkler

Venue

Epsom
Cranleigh
Carshalton
Dorking
Haslemere
Horsham
Dorking
Dorking
Spectrum LC
Aldershot
Dorking
Horsham
Cranleigh
Spectrum
Guildford
Carshalton
Cranleigh
Carshalton
Guildford
Haslemere
Walton-on-Thames
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Westcroft
Guildford

Haslemere
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Club Swam Under Level
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4
3
3
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3
3
4
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0
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Box Hill 3
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Box Hill 3
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Box Hill 4
Box Hill 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
34.87
33.77
33.97
34.38
34.75
34.19
34.98
35.00
35.32
33.80
34.48
34.93
35.83
36.46
41.42
41.46
40.41
39.84
41.53
41.20
41.69
43.59
42.70
41.85
46.85
55.66
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341
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Round

F
F

Date

07/12/23
08/10/23
12/03/23
15/01/23
08/12/22
06/11/22
02/10/22
18/09/22
25/06/22
22/05/22
06/03/22
05/12/21
10/10/21
26/06/21
15/12/19
16/11/19
29/06/19
18/05/19
28/04/19
03/03/19
06/01/19
09/12/18
14/10/18
10/06/18
19/05/18
05/11/17

Meet
Dorking SC Sprint Club Championships 2023
Epsom District Autumn Open Meet 2023

Sutton & Cheam Spring Time Trial 2023

Haslemere, Farnham & Godalming Last Chance Meet 23

Dorking SC Sprint Club Championships 2022
Dorking SC Open Meet 2022

Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022
Dorking SC September Sizzler 2022

Atlantis SC Summer Splash 2022

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Atlantis SC Splash n Dash 2022

Guildford City SC County Qualifier

Cranleigh ASC Oct 2021 Open Meet

Box Hill

Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash & Dash 2019
Box Hill Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2019
Box Hill Club Championships

Mark Menzies Meet April 2019

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

S&C Santa's Splash and Dash

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Box Hill Club Championships

Haslemere Autumn Sparkler

Venue

Dorking
Epsom
Carshalton
Haslemere
Dorking
Dorking
Aldershot
Dorking
Horsham
Cranleigh
Horsham
Spectrum LC
Cranleigh
Spectrum
Carshalton
Guildford
Carshalton
Guildford
Haslemere
Cranleigh
Walton-on-Thames
Westcroft
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Guildford

Haslemere
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